Fee Calculation Chart
2022-2023

Fee for bus service will be billed to your Village statement

Type of service
Morning and afternoon (per month)

Fall--
Pays for August 16-December 16,
2022

Spring--
requires re-enrollment
Pays for January 4-May 26, 2023

Type of service

Morning OR afternoon (per month)

Fall--
Pays for August 16-December 16,
2022

Spring--
requires re-enrollment
Pays for January 4-May 26, 2023

Per Child
$385

$1600

$1600

$350

$1400

$1400



