Fee Calculation Chart 2022-2023

Fee for bus service will be billed to your Village statement

Type of service Morning and afternoon (per month)	Per Child \$385
Fall Pays for August 16-December 16, 2022	\$1600
Spring requires re-enrollment Pays for January 4-May 26, 2023	\$1600
<u>Type of service</u>	
Morning OR afternoon (per month)	\$350
Fall Pays for August 16-December 16, 2022	\$1400
Spring requires re-enrollment Pays for January 4-May 26, 2023	\$1400